
Dia. 375

5.74
5.81

5.38

2.89

4.90

3.92

5.80
5.85

5.89

2.67

5.72 5.63 5.56 5.44 5.33
5.13

4.24

3.85

5.80 5.77
5.72

5.695.70 5.64 5.61 5.51 5.43 5.31 5.20
5.00

4.74
4.594.57

4.42
4.314.35

4.11

3.74

3.46
3.40

3.34

3.27

3.15

3.03

2.97
2.94

2.86

2.79

2.70

2.65

2.58

2.55

2.51
2.40

2.37
2.43

5.80 5.79
5.74 5.715.71

5.65
5.62 5.53 5.45 5.33 5.22

5.02

4.77
4.60

4.37

4.13

3.75

3.40

3.37

3.29

3.21
3.17

3.06

2.98
2.96

2.89

2.81

2.72

2.66

2.60

2.57

2.52

2.452.67
2.66

2.68

5.83

2.27

2.32

2.44

2.75

2.92

3.35

3.96

4.55

4.86

5.16

2.43

2.44

5.86

2.63

2.53

IL 1.53

5.45 5.43
5.33

5.10

4.56

1.98
2.02

2.10

2.07
1.83

2.00

2.12

2.13

2.48

1.57

1.54

1.62

1.70

1.79

2.04

1.68

1.58

1.50

1.56

1.46

2.40

2.75

3.48

4.08

4.43

4.98

3.78
3.91

5.87

5.90

5.72
5.73 5.68 5.65

5.58
5.43 5.33

5.15

4.89
4.70

4.36

3.67

2.89

2.86

2.97

3.04

3.12
3.16

3.42

2.63

2.61

2.60

2.622.70

2.792.73

2.82

5.76
5.84

5.825.825.895.97
5.86 5.80 5.80

5.82
5.72

5.74
5.66 5.57 5.48 5.35

4.91

3.96

3.69

3.50

3.39

3.383.47

3.36

3.42
3.79

2.92 2.99 2.99 3.29 3.32 3.32 3.20 2.89

4.45

3.98

3.60

3.58

2.862.86

6.04

2.952.91
2.66

4.29

5.74

2.953.113.18

3.77

3.16

3.00

6.27

5.955.96
5.83

5.76
5.65

5.70 5.65 5.69
5.53 5.48 5.37

5.16 5.13

2.42

2.58

2.56

2.87

2.87

3.09

3.04

3.09

3.67

4.30

4.49

5.13

4.68

4.40

3.89

3.17

2.76

2.46

2.38

1.94

1.98

1.95

4.61 4.59 4.63

3.36

2.85

2.99

2.99

3.10

2.99

5.54 5.51

5.985.975.96
6.04

6.25

5.74

/ / / / / / / / / / / / /
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

///////

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/ / /

/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

// / / / / / / / / / / / / / /

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

5.00

5.005.00

1.50

1.75

1.75

2.002.25

2.25

2.25

2.50

2.50

2.75

2.75

2.75

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.504.75

4.75

4.75

5.25

5.25

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.75

5.75

Single Level Building Floor level RL 3.67

Site BMRL 4.501

Single Level Building Floor level RL 3.94
2 Level Building Ground Floor level RL 3.69

2 Level Building Ground Floor level RL 3.56

Pool
Coping RL 3.82

Drain Top of bank

Top of bank

Top of bank

Edge of Bitumen
Sign

Site BM Screw in Conc.

RL 5.91

Change of grade

Rd. Sign

Bollard

Bollards

SIO

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

F

SEW MHSL 2.74
Unable to openIL -0.05 (from Records)

SEW MHSL 2.81
IL -0.32 IL -0.36

GasBottles

 HCIL 0.94
Garden

Lawn

Garden

Garden

Conc Path

SW MHSL 2.53

Edge of bitumen

SW INLETSL 2.38

Bus 
Shelter

M

Wire Netting fence

Grease trapSL 3.5

Lawn
Garden

Garden

Conc. path

Wire Netting fence

Wire Netting fence

Wire Netting fence
Paling fence

Dia. 450

Dia. 525

Unable to Open

SW MHSL 3.10Unable to Open

Dia. 225

Conc. CarparkDia. 225
DS Unknown

SW PITSL 3.5

Dia. 225

SW PITSL 3.67
Dia 150

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

Conc. path

Garden

Garden

Garden

Conc. Carpark

Stairs

Carport

Stairs

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

Garden

Conc. path

Conc. path

Conc. path

Conc.
Filter

Top of bank

Bottom of Bank

Conc. path
Conc. path

Rd. Sign

Kerb Line

Tel. Pit
OPM136461

SEW MHSL 3.4
Unable to openIL 0.07 (from Records)

IL 3.15

SW INLET
SL 4.35

Conc. path

Grease trap
SL 4.02

Garden

Lawn

SW PIT

SW PITSL 3.387
Covered Patio

Garden

Garden

Garden

Wire Netting fence

Sign

Sign

Sign

Wooden Ret. Wall Dia. 150

Light

Conc.

Covered Patio

Covered Patio

Dia. 375

11
SP117640

WEINAM STREET

HAMILTON STREET

PIT
T 

ST
RE

ET
4.0

0
4.00

4.
00

5.00

5.00

6.0
0

6.00

4.25

4.2
5

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

5.25

5.2
5

5.50

5.5
0

5.7
5

RL 1.00

RL 4.10

RL 7.14

RL 
6.0

9

3.53

2.48

4.43

5.28

4.17

3.19

3.29

5.40
5.27

4.92

4.61

2.72
3.352.89

6.07

2.61

2.87

3.40

3.00

2.54

3.002.77
3.30

3.34

2.96

2.86

4.00

1.001.00

1.00

1.00

1.00 1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

5.58

5.06

5.55
5.60

4.65

3.90
3.90

3.90

4.00

3.90

3.90

4.00

4.003.90

3.90

TOW3.90
3.90 3.90

3.904.00

4.00

TOW3.90
TOP OF FILTER MEDIA RL3.20

3.90

TOP OF FILTER MEDIA RL3.20

TOP OF FILTER MEDIA RL2.90

4.00

TOW3.35

TOW3.35

3.50

3.00

3.00

5.87
5.76

5.69
5.686.176.136.09

TOW3.70

TOW3.90

TOW3.70

3.04

4.00

5.36

6.03

5.94
5.73

5.98

6.07

6.04
5.79

6.08
5.986.10

6.19

5.92

6.03
5.91

6.11

5.82

5.91

5.91

5.99

5.86

5.81

5.68

5.48
5.50

2.872.74
3.40

3.43

5.76

5.72
5.72

6.08
5.93

5.87
5.83 5.855.89

5.89

5.79 5.76

5.735.66

4.36

4.50

4.75 4.91

4.58

4.16

5.26
5.615.62

5.71 5.42
5.54

2.71

D
DA02

C
DA02

B
DA02

A
DA02

EDA03

GDA03

HDA03

FDA03

IDA03

J
DA03

REFER LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR DRIVEWAY/CENTRAL
FACILITIES GRADING.

1 IN 2 BATTER

1 IN 2 BATTER MAX

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL

MD

DE ML DS

PRELIMINARY

1:200

DA01

PRELIMINARY EARTHWORKS
LAYOUT PLAN

02
01 27.04.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

02 16.08.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

PALM LAKE WORKS PTY LTD

17 WEINAM STREET AND
57 HAMILTON STREET
REDLAND BAY
QLD 4165

25895

LEGEND

12.0 EXISTING SURFACE CONTOURS

NOTE
FOR SITE SECTIONS REFER DRG No. DA02 & DA03

BUILDING OUTLINE

EARTHWORKS CONTOURS12.0

FINISHED SURFACE LEVEL3.42
EXISTING NOMINAL KERB LINE

PROPOSED NOMINAL KERB LINE

EXISTING SURFACE LEVEL

PROPOSED BATTER
LIMIT OF WORKS

3.42

GRADE CHANGE

PROPOSED EARTHWORKS CUT

BASEMENT EXCAVATION
CUT TO SPOIL: NO STOCKPILE OF SOILS IS ALLOWED FOR.
ALL EXCAVATION IS TO BE TAKEN OFF SITE AND DISPOSED
IMMEDIATELY U.N.O.

PROPOSED EARTHWORKS FILL

PROPOSED SWALE (TURFED)

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED ROAD CENTRE LINE

Brisbane Office
596 Milton Road (Cnr Miskin Street),
Toowong, Queensland 4066, Australia
PO Box 1492, Toowong BC, Queensland 4066
T F
E W

1300 657 402 +617 3871 2266
info@adgce.com www.adgce.com

BRISBANE / DARWIN / GOLD COAST / MELBOURNE / PERTH / 
SUNSHINE COAST / SYDNEY / TOOWOOMBA

Drawing No. Revision

TitleClient

Project Name

Discipline

Approved ByChecked By

Scale at A1Drawn By

Designed By

Status

Project No.

Rev Date By ChkDescription
Do not scale drawings. If in doubt, ask!

The concepts and information contained in this document are the copyright of ADG
Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd. Use or copying of the document in whole or in part without the
written permission of ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd constitutes an infringement of copyright.

EXISTING EDGE OF BITUMEN LINE

EXISTING PROPERTY BOUNDARY
SITE BOUNDARY

EXISTING EASEMENT BOUNDARY

EXISTING EDGE OF BUILDING
EXISTING EDGE OF BUILDING EAVE

EXISTING ROAD CENTERLINE

EXISTING STORMWATER DRAINAGE
EXISTING SEWER

EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS
EXISTING WATER

EXISTING UNDERGROUND ELECTRICITY (RECORDS)

ABANDONED SERVICE
EXISTING BATTER

/ / / / EXISTING FENCE

SCALE 1:200

0   2 4 6 8 10m

AT ORIGINAL SIZE (A1)

PROPOSED EARTHWORKS PAD

N

ALL DETAILS SHOWN ARE
SUBJECT TO FURTHER
DETAILED DESIGN

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL
PROPOSED RETAINING THROUGH BUILDING
PROPOSED PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER RETAINING
WALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH ENERGEX SPECIFICATIONS

EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRICITY
EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS (RECORDS)
EXISTING WATER (RECORDS)

PLANS AND DOCUMENTS 
referred to in the PDA 
DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL 

Approval no:
Date: 

DEV2022/1290
08/03/2023



Dia 600

Dia. 375

Dia. 
375

5.74
5.815.38

2.89

4.90

3.92

5.80
5.85

5.89

2.67

5.72 5.63 5.56 5.44 5.33
5.13

4.24

3.85

5.80 5.77
5.72

5.695.70 5.64 5.61 5.51 5.43 5.31 5.20
5.00

4.74
4.594.57

4.42
4.314.35

4.11

3.74

3.46
3.40

3.34

3.27

3.15

3.03

2.97
2.94

2.86

2.79

2.70

2.65

2.58

2.55

2.51
2.40

2.37
2.43

5.80 5.79
5.74 5.715.71

5.65
5.62 5.53 5.45 5.33 5.22

5.02

4.77
4.60

4.37

4.13

3.75

3.40

3.37

3.29

3.21
3.17

3.06

2.98
2.96

2.89

2.81

2.72

2.66

2.60

2.57

2.52

2.452.67
2.66

2.68

5.83

2.27

2.32

2.44

2.75

2.92

3.35

3.96

4.55

4.86

5.16

2.43

2.44

5.86

2.63

2.53

IL 5.63

IL5.39

IL 1.68

Inv 1.80

IL 1.53

5.45 5.43
5.33

5.10

4.56

1.98
2.02

2.10

2.07
1.83

2.00

2.12

2.13

2.48

1.57

1.54

1.62

1.70

1.79

2.04

1.68

1.58

1.50

1.56

1.46

2.40

2.75

3.48

4.08

4.43

4.98

5.87

5.90

5.72
5.73

5.68 5.65
5.58

5.43 5.33
5.15

4.89
4.70

4.36

3.67

2.89

2.86

2.97

3.04

3.12
3.16

3.42

2.63

2.61

2.60

2.622.70

2.792.73
2.82

5.76
5.84

5.825.825.895.97
5.86 5.80 5.80

5.82
5.72

5.74
5.66 5.57 5.48 5.35

4.91

3.96

3.69

3.50

3.39

3.383.47

3.36

3.42

2.92 2.99 2.99 3.29 3.32 3.32 3.20 2.89

4.45

3.98

3.60

3.58

2.862.86

6.04

2.952.91
2.66

4.29

5.74

2.953.113.18

3.16

3.00

6.27

5.955.96
5.83

5.76
5.65

5.70 5.65 5.69
5.53 5.48 5.37

5.16 5.13

2.42

2.58

2.56

2.87

2.87

3.09

3.04

3.09

3.67

4.30

4.49

5.13

4.68

4.40

3.89

3.17

2.76

2.46

2.38

1.94

1.98

1.95

4.61 4.59 4.63

3.36

2.85

2.99

2.99

3.10

2.99

5.54 5.51

5.985.975.96
6.04

6.25

5.74
Site BMRL 4.501

Drain Top of bank

Top of bank

Top of bank

Edge of Bitumen

Site BM Screw in Conc.

RL 5.91

Change of grade

Rd. Sign

Bollard

Bollards

SIO

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

F

SEW MHSL 2.74
Unable to openIL -0.05 (from Records)

SEW MHSL 2.81
IL -0.32 IL -0.36 HCIL 0.94

Conc Path

SW MHSL 2.53

Edge of bitumen

SW INLETSL 2.38

Bus 
Shelter

Dia. 450

Dia. 525

Unable to Open

SW MHSL 3.10Unable to Open

Dia. 225

Dia
 4

00

Top of bank

Conc. path
Conc. path

Rd. Sign

Kerb Line

Tel. Pit
OPM136461

SEW MHSL 3.4
Unable to openIL 0.07 (from Records)

IL 3.15

SW INLET
SL 4.35

Conc. path

Sign

Sign

Sign

Dia. 150

Light

Dia. 375

11
SP117640

WEINAM STREET

HAMILTON STREET

PIT
T 

ST
RE

ET

4.0
0

4.00

4.
00

5.00

5.00

6.0
0

6.00

4.25

4.2
5

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

5.25

5.2
5

5.50

5.5
0

5.7
5

2.00

2.00

2.
00

2.
00

3.00

3.0
0

4.00

6.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

4.00 4.00 4.0
0

5.0
0

5.00

6.00 6.0
0

1.5
0

1.75

1.75

1.7
5

1.7
5

2.
25

2.
25

2.25

2.50

2.50

2.5
0

2.75

2.75

2.7
5

3.25

3.25

3.2
5

3.50

3.7
5

4.25

5.50

5.75

2.75 3.25

3.50

4.755.2
5

5.25

5.75

PROPOSED UNDERGROUND
STORMWATER DETENTION TANK

PROPOSED STORMWATER
OUTLET CONNECTION INTO
EXISTING SWALE

PROPOSED SEWER CONNECTION
TO EXISTING MANHOLE

PROPOSED STORMWATER
CONNECTION TO EXISTING
GULLY PIT

EXISTING DN100
AC WATER MAIN

PROPOSED WATER METER
AND CONNECTION TO
EXISTING WATER MAIN

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY
CROSSOVER IN ACCORDANCE
WITH RCC STD DRG R-RSC-3

Brisbane Office
596 Milton Road (Cnr Miskin Street),
Toowong, Queensland 4066, Australia
PO Box 1492, Toowong BC, Queensland 4066
T F
E W

1300 657 402 +617 3871 2266
info@adgce.com www.adgce.com

BRISBANE / DARWIN / GOLD COAST / MELBOURNE / PERTH / 
SUNSHINE COAST / SYDNEY / TOOWOOMBA

Drawing No. Revision

TitleClient

Project Name

Discipline

Approved ByChecked By

Scale at A1Drawn By

Designed By

Status

Project No.

Rev Date By ChkDescription
Do not scale drawings. If in doubt, ask!

The concepts and information contained in this document are the copyright of ADG
Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd. Use or copying of the document in whole or in part without the
written permission of ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd constitutes an infringement of copyright.

PROPOSED STORMWATER DRAINAGE

FINISHED SURFACE CONTOURS12.0

LIMIT OF WORKS

PROPOSED SEWER
PROPOSED WATER MAIN

EXISTING ROAD

LEGEND

SCALE 1:200

0   2 4 6 8 10m

AT ORIGINAL SIZE (A1)

EXISTING PROPERTY BOUNDARY
SITE BOUNDARY

EXISTING EASEMENT BOUNDARY
EXISTING NOMINAL KERB LINE
EXISTING EDGE OF BITUMEN LINE
EXISTING EDGE OF BUILDING
EXISTING STORMWATER DRAINAGE
EXISTING SEWER
EXISTING OVERHEAD ELECTRICITY

EXISTING UNDERGROUND ELECTRICITY (RECORDS)
EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS (RECORDS)

EXISTING WATER (RECORDS)

ABANDONED SERVICE
EXISTING BATTER

/ / / / EXISTING FENCE
EXISTING EARTHWORKS DRAIN

EXISTING SEWER (RECORDS)

EXISTING FOOTPATH
PROPOSED DRIVEWAY CROSSOVER IN
ACCORDANCE WITH RCC STD DRG. R-RSC-03.

PROPOSED STORMWATER INLET PIT

N

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL

MD

DE ML DS

PRELIMINARY

1:200

DA04

PRELIMINARY CIVIL SERVICES
LAYOUT PLAN

03
01 27.04.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

02 29.04.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information DE ML

03 16.08.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

PALM LAKE WORKS PTY LTD

17 WEINAM STREET AND
57 HAMILTON STREET
REDLAND BAY
QLD 4165

25895

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

NOTE
REFER TO CONCEPTUAL STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
PLAN BC-21244 DATED APRIL 2022 BY BIOME
CONSULTING FOR FURTHER DETAILS

PROPOSED BIO-RETENTION BASIN
(REFER BIOME SMP)

PROPOSED RETAINING THROUGH BUILDING
PROPOSED PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER RETAINING
WALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH ENERGEX SPECIFICATIONS

EXISTING WATER

ALL DETAILS SHOWN ARE
SUBJECT TO FURTHER
DETAILED DESIGN

PROPOSED FOOTPATH IN ACCORDANCE WITH
RCC STD DRG. R-RCC-04.

PLANS AND DOCUMENTS 
referred to in the PDA 
DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL 

Approval no:
Date: 

DEV2022/1290
08/03/2023



SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

C

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

B

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

A

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

D

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.10

FIRST FLOOR RL 7.14

FALL

PROPOSED RETAINING
THROUGH BUILDING.

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

FALL

HAMILTON
STREET

PITT
STREET

PROPOSED TOWNHOUSES

EXISTING SURFACEFINISHED SURFACE

LANDSCAPING CARPARK LANDSCAPING

PROPOSED RETAINING
THROUGH BUILDING.

LANDSCAPING

FOOTPATH

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING..

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

CARPARK

PITT
STREET EX

IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

CENTRAL FACILITY

EXISTING SURFACE

FINISHED SURFACE

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

CARPARK

HAMILTON
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

COURTYARD
LANDSCAPING

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
WALL TO FRONTAGE.
(MAX 0.9m HIGH)PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING

THROUGH BUILDING.

1 in 2 BATTER
MAX

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

PITT
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

LANDSCAPING

EXISTING SURFACE

FINISHED SURFACE

CARPARK

HAMILTON
STREET

PROPOSED RETAINING
FOR ACCESS RAMP

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

1 in 2 BATTER
MAX

FINISHED SURFACE

EXISTING SURFACE

PITT
STREET

BIO RETENTION/LANDSCAPE DEDICATION

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

HAMILTON
STREET

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
WALL TO FRONTAGE.

LANDSCAPING LANDSCAPING

RAMP

LANDSCAPING

PROPOSED BIO RETENTION BASIN

LANDSCAPING

TOP OF WALL RL 3.35

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL

MD

DE ML DS

PRELIMINARY

1:200

DA02

PRELIMINARY EARTHWORKS
SITE SECTIONS
SHEET 1 OF 2

02
01 27.04.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

02 16.08.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

PALM LAKE WORKS PTY LTD

17 WEINAM STREET AND
57 HAMILTON STREET
REDLAND BAY
QLD 4165

25895

Brisbane Office
596 Milton Road (Cnr Miskin Street),
Toowong, Queensland 4066, Australia
PO Box 1492, Toowong BC, Queensland 4066
T F
E W

1300 657 402 +617 3871 2266
info@adgce.com www.adgce.com

BRISBANE / DARWIN / GOLD COAST / MELBOURNE / PERTH / 
SUNSHINE COAST / SYDNEY / TOOWOOMBA

Drawing No. Revision

TitleClient

Project Name

Discipline

Approved ByChecked By

Scale at A1Drawn By

Designed By

Status

Project No.

Rev Date By ChkDescription
Do not scale drawings. If in doubt, ask!

The concepts and information contained in this document are the copyright of ADG
Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd. Use or copying of the document in whole or in part without the
written permission of ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd constitutes an infringement of copyright.

SCALE 1:200

0   2 4 6 8 10m

AT ORIGINAL SIZE (A1)

ALL DETAILS SHOWN ARE
SUBJECT TO FURTHER
DETAILED DESIGN

PLANS AND DOCUMENTS 
referred to in the PDA 
DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL 

Approval no:
Date: 

DEV2022/1290
08/03/2023



SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

G

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

F

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

E

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

H

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

I

SECTION
SCALE 1:200 DA01

J

1 in 2 MAX BATTER GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.10

FIRST FLOOR RL 7.14

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

WEINAM
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED LANDSCAPING
PROPOSED TOWNHOUSES

EXISTING SURFACE

FINISHED SURFACE

11
SP117640 EX

IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED SWALE

PROPOSED FOOTPATH

EXISTING SURFACE

FINISHED SURFACE

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
WALL TO FRONTAGE.
(MAX 0.9m HIGH)

11
SP117640

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

WEINAM
STREET

PROPOSED TOWNHOUSES

CENTRAL FACILITYCARPARKLANDSCAPING

CENTRAL FACILITYCARPARKLANDSCAPING

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

WEINAM
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

11
SP117640

EXISTING SURFACE

FINISHED SURFACE

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

CARPARK DRIVEWAY
CROSSOVER

BIO RETENTION
BASIN

LANDSCAPING

11
SP117640 EX

IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
WALL TO FRONTAGE.

EXISTING SURFACE

GROUND FLOOR RL 4.00

BASEMENT RL 1.00

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING..

WEINAM
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED RETENTION SYSTEM/RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

FINISHED SURFACE

CARPARKLANDSCAPING LANDSCAPING

WEINAM
STREET

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

PROPOSED SWALE

PROPOSED FOOTPATH

PROPOSED TRANSFORMER PAD

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y

FINISHED SURFACE

EXISTING SURFACE

PITT
STREET 6.09

RETAINING TO ENERGEX
STANDARD DRAWINGS

RETAINING TO ENERGEX
STANDARD DRAWINGS

EX
IS
T
IN
G
 R

.P
. 
B
D
Y PROPOSED TRANSFORMER PAD

FINISHED SURFACE

PROPOSED RETANING
THROUGH BUILDING.

EXISTING SURFACE

PITT
STREET

FALL

FALL

FALL
TOP OF WALL RL 3.90

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
WALL TO FRONTAGE.
(MAX 0.9m HIGH)

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL

MD

DE ML DS

PRELIMINARY

1:200

DA03

PRELIMINARY EARTHWORKS
SITE SECTIONS
SHEET 2 OF 2

02
01 27.04.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

02 16.08.22 PRELIMINARY - Issued for Information MD ML

PALM LAKE WORKS PTY LTD

17 WEINAM STREET AND
57 HAMILTON STREET
REDLAND BAY
QLD 4165

25895

Brisbane Office
596 Milton Road (Cnr Miskin Street),
Toowong, Queensland 4066, Australia
PO Box 1492, Toowong BC, Queensland 4066
T F
E W

1300 657 402 +617 3871 2266
info@adgce.com www.adgce.com

BRISBANE / DARWIN / GOLD COAST / MELBOURNE / PERTH / 
SUNSHINE COAST / SYDNEY / TOOWOOMBA

Drawing No. Revision

TitleClient

Project Name

Discipline

Approved ByChecked By

Scale at A1Drawn By

Designed By

Status

Project No.

Rev Date By ChkDescription
Do not scale drawings. If in doubt, ask!

The concepts and information contained in this document are the copyright of ADG
Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd. Use or copying of the document in whole or in part without the
written permission of ADG Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd constitutes an infringement of copyright.

SCALE 1:200

0   2 4 6 8 10m

AT ORIGINAL SIZE (A1)

ALL DETAILS SHOWN ARE
SUBJECT TO FURTHER
DETAILED DESIGN

PLANS AND DOCUMENTS 
referred to in the PDA 
DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL 

Approval no:
Date: 

DEV2022/1290
08/03/2023


	Att 7 earthworks.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	25895_DA04_PRELIMINARY CIVIL SERVICES LAYOUT PLAN-[03]





